

|  
T.P.(Crl.) No. 132 OF 2004  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 5

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 132/2004 (For Prel. Hearing)

NEERAJ PATHAK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.  
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. The case is adjourned.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master