

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO.132 OF 2004

NEERAJ PATHAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Hooda,Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi,Adv.

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Sandee Singh,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

le  
Last opportunity is granted to the first respondent-State to file  
the counter affidavit.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]  
Court Master

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO.132 OF 2004

NEERAJ PATHAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Hooda,Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi,Adv.

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Sandee Singh,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

le

Last opportunity is granted to the first respondent-State to file the counter affidavit.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master